1-465
H
400 V/10 Ohm,
General Purpose, 1 Form A,
Solid State Relay
Technical Data
Features
• Compact Solid-State

5965-3573E
1-466
Ordering Information:
Specify part number followed by Option Number (if desired).
 HSSR-8400#XXX
300 = Gull Wing Surface Mount Lead Option
500 = Tape/Reel Package Option (1 Kmin.)
Option data sheets available. Contact your Hewlett-Packard sales representative or authorized distributor for
information.
Selection Guide
Maximum Maximum Maximum
6-Pin DIP 4-Pin DIP Maximum ON Output Output Hermetic
(300 Mil) (300 Mil) Speed Resistance Voltage Current Minimum 8-Pin
Single Dual t(ON) R(ON) VO(off) Io(ON) Input Single
Channel Channel msec Ω V mA Current Channel
Package Package 25°C 25°C 25°C 25°C mA Packages
HSSR-8400 0.95 10 400 150 5
HSSR-8060[1] 1.4 0.7 60 750 5
HSSR-8200[1] 1.5 200 200 40 1
6 1 90 800 5 HSSR-7110[1]
Note:
1. Technical data are on separate HP publication.
Schematic
IF